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Anlage
Speyerer Schnauz 10, 69124 Heidelberg
T 06221-184588 F 06221-915859 verein@esv-heidelberg.de

Sportwart/in
Clemens, Pierre
T 0176 23344350 pierre.clemens@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Clemens, Pierre
T 0176 23344350 pierre.clemens@gmx.net
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Olesya Streltsova
m 017647267965; olesya_streltsova@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Streltsova, Olesya
Moos, Laura
Reimers, Alexandra
Bachmann, Inga
Ullrich, Annika
Fournier, Annika
Brand, Manuela
Horr, Nina

Feirer, Swetlana
Sandbichler, Julia
Engelberg, Laura
Georg, Aniko Zsofia (HUN gA)
Schlick, Christine
Hesser, Melanie
Broker, Natthamon
Joricke, Christine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27850526
29452918
29557241
27253838
29502793
29255061
28050047
27953846
27082688
28602416
29053532
28151727
28351547
28752798
27553417
27653548

LK DR Info
LK17,4
LK19,6
LK24,0
LK23,4
LK20,4
LK23,7
LK22,2
LK24,0
LK22,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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